4 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Parflex Division
Ravenna, OH
Introduction
Parker reinforced PTFE hose is manufactured with a high-performance PTFE core material.  Our PTFE hose
provide fluid conveyance solutions for a wide range of applications across many markets.  Parker PTFE hose
offer excellent chemical resistance and is virtually inert to all chemical.  Many other benefits of Parker PTFE hose
include:
• Extreme high and low temperature range
• Low friction minimizes pressure drops and deposits
• Exceptional chemical resistance
• Stainless steel braid reinforcement is cleaned to reduce hydrocarbon content
• High purity non-contaminating material for pure system applications
• Flexibility allows motion, vibration dampening and easier routing & installation
BENEFITS:
How to Order
TYPE OF
CONNECTION
P=Permanent
Crimp
919
919B
919J
929
929B
01 = Male NPT
03 = Male JIC 37°
06 = Female SAE (JIC) 37°
Swivel
AL = A-LOK® Compression
P6 = CPI™ Compression
(nut & ferrule)
TU = Universal Tube Stub
HV = Male Vacuseal
VH = Female Vacuseal
HOSE
STYLE
1ST END
CONNECTION
2ND END
CONNECTION
1ST END
DASH SIZE
2ND END
DASH SIZE
02=1/8"
04=1/4"
 06=3/8"
08=1/2"
12=3/4"
16=1"
04=3/16"
06=5/16"
08=13/32"
12=5/8"
16=7/8"
C=Stainless Overall length is
expressed in
inches measured
from extreme end
to end. Except
elbow fittings
which are
measured from
centerline or
the seat.
P 919 TU AL 08 08 08 C - 36
HOSE I.D.
DASH SIZE
FITTING
MATERIAL
OVERALL
ASSEMBLY
LENGTH (INCHES)
Other End Connections and styles available. See Parflex 4660 catalog at www.Parker.com for additional details.
Assemblies are to be measured extreme end to end.  Exception:
1.  Face seal type fittings shall be measured from sealing to face.
2.  Where elbow fittings are used, measurement shall be to the centerline of the sealing surface of the elbow end.
3.  “A-LOK®” and “CPI™” fittings are measured from tube stops.
919 PTFE HOSE PTFE Hose
INCHES/HG INCHES MM INCHES MM INCHES MM PSI MPA INCHES MM LBS/FT KG/M
919-4 28 3/16 5 5/16 8 .030 .762 3000 20.7 2.0 51 0.056 0.09 80C-T04N
919-5 28 1/4 6 3/8 10 .030 .762 3000 20.7 3.0 76 0.086 0.13 80C-T05N
919-6 28 5/16 8 7/16 11 .030 .762 2500 17.2 4.0 102 0.103 0.15 80C-T06N
919-8 28 13/32 10.5 17/32 14 .030 .762 2000 13.8 5.0 127 0.126 0.19 80C-T08N

• Tight bend radius.
BENEFITS:
How to Order
01 = Male NPT
03 = Male JIC 37°
06 = Female SAE (JIC) 37°
Swivel
AL = A-LOK® Compression
P6 = CPI™ Compression
(nut & ferrule)
TU = Universal Tube Stub
HOSE
STYLE
1ST END
CONNECTION
2ND END
CONNECTION
1ST
CONNECTION
DASH SIZE
2ND
CONNECTION
DASH SIZE
02=1/8"
04=1/4"
 06=3/8"
08=1/2"
12=3/4"
16=1"
04=1/4"
06=3/8"
08=1/2"
12=3/4"
16=1"
C=Stainless Overall length is
expressed in
inches measured
from extreme end
to end. Except
elbow fittings
which are
measured from
centerline or
the seat.
520N TU AL 08 08 08 C -     36
HOSE I.D.
DASH SIZE
FITTING
MATERIAL
OVERALL
ASSEMBLY
LENGTH (INCHES)
520N
540P
540N
518C
580N
520N General Hydraulic Hose
INCHES/HG INCHES MM INCHES MM PSI MPA INCHES MM LBS/FT KG/M
520N-4 28 1/4" 6 0.51 13 5000 34.5 2.0 51 0.06 0.09 80C-P04
520N-6 28 3/8" 10 0.65 16 4000 27.6 2.5 64 0.08 0.12 80C-P06
520N-8 28 1/2" 13 0.81 21 3500 24.1 4.0 102 0.13 0.19 80C-P08
Construction:  Nylon Core Tube, Aramid Fiber Reinforcement, Black Perforated Urethane Jacket.  Meets or exceeds SAE 100R8 performance.
Typical applications: Hydraulic and pneumatic circuits and systems.  Ideal in hot water applications.
Temperature range: -40°F to +212°F   (-40°C to +100°C)
Fittings: Use 55 series only.
HOSE
SERIES -
DASH SIZE
VACUUM
RATING HOSE I.D. MAX.
HOSE O.D.
MAXIMUM

Parflex Division, polyflex®
Stafford, TX
How to Order Polyflex® Hose Assemblies
Example Hose Assembly Number: 2244NAYAY111108C10-600
2244N AY         AY 11      11 08 C 10 - XXX
NPT
1 = 1/16-27
2 = 1/8-27
4 = 1/4-18
6 = 3/8-18
8 = 1/2-14
12 = 3/4-14
16 = 1-11 1/2
20 = 1 1/4-11 1/2
24 = 1 1/2-11 1/2
32 = 2-11 1/2
These two letters will indicate
the STYLE of connection.
End 1 & End 2
01 = NPT Pipe, Male, Rigid
02 = NPT Pipe; Female Rigid
06 = JIC 37 degree.; Female Swivel
07 = NPSM Pipe; Female Swivel
60°
92 = BSP Pipe; Female Swivel
AY = Type M; Female Swivel 58°
YA = Type M; Male (adaptor ends)
C9 = Metric; Female, Swivel
24/O-Ring
D9 = BSP; Male, Rigid
Y1 = MP Nipple; Male, w/ GNut &
Collar
Y2 = MP Nipple; Male, wo/ GNut &
Collar
Y3 = HP Nipple; Male, w/ GNut &
Collar
Y4 = HP Nipple; Male, wo/ GNut &
Collar
Y5 = MP Flare; Male, Rigid
Y6 = HP Flare; Male, Rigid
5Y = MP Flare; Female
6Y = HP Flare; Female
When
specifying